Junior Honors Language Arts Calendar – Ms. Melancon

 



    (2, 8, 4, 6 periods)
         (1, 3, 5, 7 periods)
	Monday, Mar. 11
	Tuesday, Mar. 12
	Wednesday, Mar. 13
	Thursday, Mar. 14
	Friday, Mar. 15

	Great Gatsby ch. 3-5
	[image: image1.wmf]  
	 Great Gatsby ch. 6-7

	ROUGH DRAFTS DUE—peer editing
	TEACHER WORKDAY

	Monday, Mar. 18
	Tuesday, Mar. 19
	Wednesday, Mar. 20
	Thursday, Mar. 21
	Friday, Mar. 22

	 Great Gatsby ch. 8-9
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	Great Gatsby SAT prompt timed writing
	 Great Gatsby TEST 
	Vocab Quiz 5 / words 6
FINAL DRAFTS DUE

READ: Welty for MONDAY

	Monday, Mar. 25
	Tuesday, Mar. 26
	Wednesday, Mar. 27
	Thursday, Mar. 28
	Friday, Mar. 29

	Intro Modernism
Eudora Welty “A Worn Path” (pp. 821-828)

BRING BOOK TO CLASS
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	Ernest Hemingway “In Another Country” (pp. 809-814) and John Steinbeck “The Turtle” (pp. 768-770)
BRING BOOK TO CLASS
	Clubs in the Community DAY
	William Faulkner “Race at Morning” (pp. 860-874)
TEST on MONDAY after SPRING BREAK
BRING BOOK TO CLASS


“English?  Who needs that?  I’m never going to England!”  

--Homer Simpson
